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W.U. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT
Accession No. 91-194

INVENTORY

GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE
American Association of Artificial Intelligence
Electrical Engineering Department Heads Association
Helwan University (Cairo)
Seattle University. Electrical Engineering Dept.
U.S. Air Force

INTERDEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE
W.U. Development Office
W.U. Engineering College
W.U. Engineering College. Engineering Research Office

REPORTS——Electrical Engineering Department Research
Sumaries

AWARDS AND SCHOLARSHIPS

Alummus Summa Laude Dignatus Award

Electronic League of the Pacific Northwest--RESTRICTED

Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers.
Seattle Women’s Auxiliary-—RESTRICTED

Lane (Ralph) Memorial Fund

Merritt (Ron) Company Scholarship (previously the ARVA
Scholarship); Electronic Representatives
Association Scholarship--RESTRICTED

Minnesota Mining and Manufacturing Company Scholarship

National Science Foundation Presidential Young
Investigator Award

Paper Industry Management Association Scholarship

Rayonier Foundation Scholarship—RESTRICTED

Terman, Frederick Emmons Award of the ASEE

U.M. Dickey Award for Ieadership--RESTRICTED

U.W. Alumni Association Distinguished Teacher Award

General--RESTRICTED

CQOURSE FILE--Engineering 110

CURRICULUM FILES
Applied Mathematics Program
Scientific and Technical Communications Program
System Engineering Program
Evening Credit Program
Continmuing Education Proposals

Microelectronic Systems

Folders

Dates

1985
1976-80
1984
1983-84
1982

1980
1971-85
1977-82

1969-83

1974-78
1955-78

1963-75
1966-81

1960-79
1966-71

1985

1963-68
1953-74
1973-74
1964-78
1977-79
1956-85

n.d.

1971-84
1983-84
1984

1984-85
1974-79

1984
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ACCREDITATION FILES—Accreditation Board for Engineering
and Technology (Engineering Education and
Accreditation Committee)

BROCHURES--Graduate Study
EXAMS—-Ph.D Qualifying Exams--RESTRICTED

LISTS
Faculty Specialties
Graduate Students
Senior Students

SUBJECT SERIES
ce Research Laboratory

Affirmative Action
Correspondence
Reports
U.S. Health, BEducation, and Welfare Department Review
Admissions
Surveys—U.W.
Surveys--Nationwide

Amateur Radio Club

Folders Dates

18

American Electronics Association Graduate Fellowship-Loan

Program
Appeals, Graduate (some RESTRICTED items removed and
placed at end of accession)

Appeals, Undergraduate (some RESTRICTED items removed and

placed at end of accession)

Association of American Universities Research Equipment
Survey

Attracting Students Towards Engineering Courses (ASTEC)
Program

Babbage, Charles Institute for the History of Information

Processing
Bicelectromagnetics Research Lab
Black Engineers, National Society of
Budget :
Building Space and Facilities
Cogswell College (Kirkland, WA)
Collective Bargaining
Computer-Aided Design / Computer-Aided Manufacturing
Laboratory
Co—-operative BEducation Program
Engineering TV System
Bquipment Requests and Allocation
Executive Order 45
Faculty Biographical Supplement
Faculty Recruiting
Grading Policies-—Graduate School
Grant and Contract Award Statistics

1965-85
1978,1981

1982-84

1979-84
1977-87
1979-87

1965-75

1982-86
1974-79
1972-74
1979-84
1973-81
1973-77
1971-76

1981-85
1967-83
1974-85
1979-80
1969-71

1979

1976-80
1981-85
1984

1969-86
1985-86
1972-76

1979-83
1976
1982
1977-83
1982
1982-84
1980-85
1972-82
1982
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Box Folders Dates
SUBJECT SERIES cont.
3 cont. Hewlett Packard Donation 1979-81
Incorporated Consulting Relationships 1971-72
Indian Institute of Technology (Madras) 1984-85
Innovative Program Fund 1971-75
Karmeyer, Leonard D. and Helen M. Endowed Lectureship 1983-85
Kobe University (Japan) 1981-82
Microprocessing 1976-77
Microtechnology Laboratory 1968-76
Minicomputer Laboratory 1980

National Science Foundation and National Institute of
Health Survey of Graduate Science Students and

Postdoctorals 1971-84
Northwest Area Foundation Program 1979
Part-time Master’s Degree Program 1969-81
Professional Leave of Absence 1972-85
Rehabilitation Engineering Center 1972-80
Rehabilitation Medicine 1977
Shop Consolidation 1985-86
Sukmicron Structures 2 1976-77
Summer Teaching Assistants 1969-85
Teaching Evaluation 1982-83
Technical Support Staff 1970-85
Telecommunication Studies, Institute for (Tehran) 1976
Trondheim University (the Norwegian Institute of

Technology) Exchange Program 1979
University Academic Council 1984-85
VAX System 1981-85
Very-large-scale Integration (VLSI) 1980-83
Visiting Professors 1979-85
Visiting Scholars 1972-88

4 Walker-Ames Professorship 1973-79
Washington. Postsecondary Education Council 1974-81
Washington Energy Resource Center 1976-80
Washington High Technology Center 1982
W.U. Educational Assessment Center 1976-82
W.U. Engineering Computer Facilities Conmittee 1983
W.U. Nuclear Engineering Department 1972-83
W.U. Regents 1977-83
W.U. Sea Grant Program 1971-86

Subgroups
AMERTCAN AUTOMATIC CONTROIL, OOUNCIL 1978
SEATTLE AREA INDUSTRIAIL, COUNCIL 1968-72

WASHINGTON. COUNCIL FOR TECHNOLOGY ADVANCEMENT. ENGINEERING
EDUCATION SUBCOMMITTEE 2 1982-85
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Folders Dates

Subgroups cont.
W.U. AERONAUTICS AND ASTRONAUTICS ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT CHATIR

REVIEW COMMITTEE 1984
W.U. APPLIED PHYSICS LABORATORY 1977-86
W.U. BIOMEDICAL, SCIENCES CENTER FOR ADVANCED STUDIES 1978-79
W.U. OOMPUTER SCIENCE DEPARTMENT 1969-84
W.U. OOMPUTER TECHNOLOGY LABORATORY 1969-76
W.U. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING DEPARIMENT. FACULTY SEARCH

OOMMITTEE—RESTRICTED 2 1978-88
W.U. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT. MICROELECTRONICS

LABORATORY PROJECT COMMITTEE 2 1982-84
W.U. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT. PROGRESS TOWARD

PROMOTION AND TENURE REVIEW OCOMMITTEES—RESTRICTED 2 1977-79
W.U. ELECTRICAIL, ENGINEERING DEPARIMENT. STOCHASTIC DATA

ANALYSIS ILABORATORY 1981-84
W.U. ENGINEERING COOLLEGE. CAMPAIGN PLANNING COMMITTEE 1982-84
W.U. ENGINEERING OOLLEGE. CERAMIC MATERTALS RESEARCH

OOMMITTEE 1972-79
W.U. ENGINEERING OOLLBGE. FACULTY STRATEGIC PLANNING

COMMITTEE 1984
W.U. ENGINEERING OOLLEGE. HIGH SCHOOL VISITATION COMMITTEE 1973-79
W.U. ENGINEERING OOLLBEGE. OCEAN ENGINEERING COMMITTEE 1969-80
W.U. ENGINEERING COLLEBEGE. TECHNOLOGY AND SOCIETY DEPARIMENT

SUBOCOMMITTEE 1980-82
W.U. ENGINEERING CQOLLEGE VISITING OOMMITTEE 1979-85
W.U. GRADUATE STUDY JOINT CENTER. ACADEMIC COUNCIL 1980-82
W.U. WEST SEATTLE RESEARCH LABORATORIES 1958-85
End of Subdaroups

RESTRICTED MATERTAI, (as described above)



