

## Records of the University of Washington Department of Electrical Engineering

## Inventory

Accession No: 91-194

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the Records of the University of Washington Department of Electrical Engineering. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00333/

Special Collections home page: <a href="http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/">http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/</a>

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

## W.U. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT Accession No. 91-194

## INVENTORY

<u>Box</u>		<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE		
1	American Association of Artificial Intelligence		1985
	Electrical Engineering Department Heads Association		1976-80
	Helwan University (Cairo)		1984
	Seattle University. Electrical Engineering Dept.		1983-84
	U.S. Air Force		1982
	INTERDEPARTMENTAL CORRESPONDENCE		
	W.U. Development Office		1980
	W.U. Engineering College	2	1971-85
	W.U. Engineering College. Engineering Research Office		1977-82
	REPORTSElectrical Engineering Department Research		
	Summaries	2	1969-83
	AWARDS AND SCHOLARSHIPS		
	Alumnus Summa Laude Dignatus Award		1974-78
5	Electronic League of the Pacific Northwest—RESTRICTED Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers.		1955–78
	Seattle Women's AuxiliaryRESTRICTED		1963-75
1	Lane (Ralph) Memorial Fund		1966-81
5	Merritt (Ron) Company Scholarship (previously the ARVA		
	Scholarship); Electronic Representatives		
	Association Scholarship—RESTRICTED		1960-79
1	Minnesota Mining and Manufacturing Company Scholarship National Science Foundation Presidential Young		1966–71
	Investigator Award		1985
	Paper Industry Management Association Scholarship		1963-68
5	Rayonier Foundation Scholarship—RESTRICTED		1953-74
1	Terman, Frederick Emmons Award of the ASEE		1973-74
5	U.M. Dickey Award for LeadershipRESTRICTED		1964-78
1	U.W. Alumni Association Distinguished Teacher Award		1977-79
5	GeneralRESTRICTED		1956-85
1	COURSE FILEEngineering 110		n.d.
	CURRICULUM FILES		
	Applied Mathematics Program		1971-84
	Scientific and Technical Communications Program		1983-84
	System Engineering Program		1984
	Evening Credit Program		1984-85
	Continuing Education Proposals		1974-79
	GRANT PROPOSALEngineering Research Center in		400:
	Microelectronic Systems		1984

<u>Box</u>		<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
1-2	ACCREDITATION FILES—Accreditation Board for Engineering and Technology (Engineering Education and Accreditation Committee)	18	1965–85
	·	10	
	BROCHURESGraduate Study		1978,1981
5	EXAMSPh.D Qualifying ExamsRESTRICTED	3	1982-84
2	LISTS		1070 04
	Faculty Specialties		1979-84
	Graduate Students		1977-87
	Senior Students		1979–87
	SUBJECT SERIES		
	Aerospace Research Laboratory Affirmative Action		1965-75
	Correspondence		1982-86
	Reports		1974-79
	U.S. Health, Education, and Welfare Department Review		1972-74
	Admissions		1979-84
	Surveys—U.W.		1973-81
	Surveys—Nationwide		1973-77
	Amateur Radio Club	_	1971–76
	American Electronics Association Graduate Fellowship-Loan	n	
	Program		1981–85
2,5	Appeals, Graduate (some RESTRICTED items removed and		
	placed at end of accession)	_	1967-83
2,5	Appeals, Undergraduate (some RESTRICTED items removed and	Ĺ	
	placed at end of accession)		1974-85
2	Association of American Universities Research Equipment		
	Survey		1979-80
	Attracting Students Towards Engineering Courses (ASTEC)		
	Program		1969-71
	Babbage, Charles Institute for the History of Information	n	
	Processing		1979
	Bioelectromagnetics Research Lab		1976-80
3	Black Engineers, National Society of		1981–85
	Budget		1984
	Building Space and Facilities		1969-86
	Cogswell College (Kirkland, WA)		1985-86
	Collective Bargaining		1972-76
	Computer-Aided Design / Computer-Aided Manufacturing		
	Laboratory		1979-83
	Co-operative Education Program		1976
	Engineering TV System		1982
	Equipment Requests and Allocation	2	1977-83
	Executive Order 45	_	1982
	Faculty Biographical Supplement		1982-84
	Faculty Recruiting		1980-85
	Grading Policies—Graduate School		1972-82
	Grant and Contract Award Statistics		1982
	Grant aim Contract Award Statistics		1702

<u>Box</u>	<u>Folders</u> <u>I</u>	<u>ates</u>
SUBJECT SERIES cont.		
3 cont. Hewlett Packard Donation	9	L979 <b>–</b> 81
Incorporated Consulting Relationships		1979-01 1971 <b>-</b> 72
Tudion Tustitute of Machaeless (Madras)		1971-72 1984 <b>-</b> 85
Indian Institute of Technology (Madras)		1964-65 1971 <b>-</b> 75
Innovative Program Fund		
Kammeyer, Leonard D. and Helen M. Endowed Lecturesh	<del>-</del>	L983-85
Kobe University (Japan)		1981-82
Microprocessing		1976-77
Microtechnology Laboratory		1968-76
Minicomputer Laboratory		1980
National Science Foundation and National Institute		
Health Survey of Graduate Science Students and		
Postdoctorals		1971–84
Northwest Area Foundation Program		1979
Part-time Master's Degree Program		1969–81
Professional Leave of Absence		1972–85
Rehabilitation Engineering Center		1972–80
Rehabilitation Medicine		1977
Shop Consolidation		1985–86
Submicron Structures		1976–77
Summer Teaching Assistants		1969-85
Teaching Evaluation	-	1982-83
Technical Support Staff		1970-85
Telecommunication Studies, Institute for (Tehran)	]	1976
Trondheim University (the Norwegian Institute of	_	
Technology) Exchange Program		1979
University Academic Council		1984-85
VAX System		1981–85
Very-large-scale Integration (VISI)		1980-83
Visiting Professors		1979–85
Visiting Scholars		1972-88
4 Walker-Ames Professorship		1973-79
Washington. Postsecondary Education Council	_	1974–81
Washington Energy Resource Center		1976–80
Washington High Technology Center		1982
W.U. Educational Assessment Center	_	1976-82
W.U. Engineering Computer Facilities Committee		1983
W.U. Nuclear Engineering Department		1972-83
W.U. Regents		1977-83
W.U. Sea Grant Program	]	1971–86
Subgroups		
AMERICAN AUTOMATIC CONTROL COUNCIL	1	1978
SEATTLE AREA INDUSTRIAL COUNCIL	1	1968-72
WASHINGTON. COUNCIL FOR TECHNOLOGY ADVANCEMENT. ENGINE EDUCATION SUBCOMMITTEE		1982 <b>-</b> 85

<u>Box</u>		<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
	Subgroups cont.		
	W.U. AERONAUTICS AND ASTRONAUTICS ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT CHAREVIEW COMMITTEE	IR	1984
	W.U. APPLIED PHYSICS LABORATORY		1977-86
	W.U. BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES CENTER FOR ADVANCED STUDIES		1978-79
	W.U. COMPUTER SCIENCE DEPARIMENT		1969-84
	W.U. COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY LABORATORY		1969-76
5	W.U. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING DEPARIMENT. FACULTY SEARCH COMMITTEE—RESTRICTED	2	1978-88
4	W.U. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING DEPARIMENT. MICROELECTRONICS LABORATORY PROJECT COMMITTEE	2	1982-84
5	W.U. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT. PROGRESS TOWARD PROMOTION AND TENURE REVIEW COMMITTEES—RESTRICTED	2	1977-79
	W.U. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING DEPARIMENT. STOCHASTIC DATA ANALYSIS LABORATORY		1981-84
	W.U. ENGINEERING COLLEGE. CAMPAIGN PLANNING COMMITTEE		1982-84
	W.U. ENGINEERING COLLEGE. CERAMIC MATERIALS RESEARCH COMMITTEE		1972-79
	W.U. ENGINEERING COLLEGE. FACULTY STRATEGIC PLANNING COMMITTEE		1984
	W.U. ENGINEERING COLLEGE. HIGH SCHOOL VISITATION COMMITTEE		1973-79
	W.U. ENGINEERING COLLEGE. OCEAN ENGINEERING COMMITTEE		1969-80
	W.U. ENGINEERING COLLEGE. TECHNOLOGY AND SOCIETY DEPARIMENT SUBCOMMITTEE		1980-82
	W.U. ENGINEERING COLLEGE VISITING COMMITTEE		1979-85
	W.U. GRADUATE STUDY JOINT CENTER. ACADEMIC COUNCIL		1980-82
	W.U. WEST SEATTLE RESEARCH LABORATORIES		1958-85
	End of Subgroups		

RESTRICTED MATERIAL (as described above)